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TACO Sheet is a decorative laminate that can be 
used to enhance the look of furniture cabinets, 
wall panels and doors. Combining both inspirational 
and timeless looks, our Sheet collection comes in a 
variety of texture and patterns.

The flexible feature makes it suitable to be applied 
on curved or profiled surfaces. Available in a roll 
format of up to 100 meter length, our Sheet can be 
easily and seamlessly applied on long panels.

TACO.ID

TACO.CO.ID



TECHNICAL DATA -  MIRROR

TECHNICAL DATA

PROPERTY

PROPERTY RESULT

RESULT

TACO Sheet are recommended for interior use only.
The samples shown are only indicative of the color shade and textures.
Customers are advised to reconfirm the color at the time of ordering.
Please inspect all products purchased before installation.

Notes

•
•
•
•

Light Stability

Stain Resistance

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Thickness

Dimension

Formaldehyde Material

Foil Thickness

Foil Width

Printing Width

Tensile Strength

Vicat Softening Point

Hardness

Density

Gloss

Surface Defects

Form Stability

ECO SHEET 0.2mm

No change of appearance for
at least 3 years
(Interior use and under ideal condition)

No change of surface
after 24hr exposure
(juice, vinegar, neutrality cleaner)

0.2 ± 0.02mm

1250 ± 5mm

± 1-5%

18

180º - 200ºC

95 - 100 based on Shore A test

1.35 - 1.45 g/cm3

+ 2.0 tolerance at 60º light angle

None or slight pin hole,
flow mark or dark material

No visual change of gloss in elevated
temperature of 120ºC within 30 seconds 

No change of emboss with 100 ± 5ºC 
Glycerin for 30 seconds

REQUIREMENT

0.30 mm

1.25 m x 30 m (per roll)

Not Detected

REQUIREMENT

TACO SHEET 0.3mm

No change of appearance for
at least 10 years
(Interior use and under ideal condition)

No change of surface
after 24hr exposure
(juice, vinegar, neutrality cleaner)

0.3 ± 0.02mm

1250 ± 3mm

± 1-5%

22

180º - 200ºC

95 - 100 based on Shore A test

1.35 - 1.45 g/cm3

+ 2.0 tolerance at 60º light angle

None or slight pin hole,
flow mark or dark material

No visual change of gloss in elevated
temperature of 120ºC within 30 seconds

No change of emboss with 100 ± 5ºC 
Glycerin for 30 seconds

UNIT

Appearance

Appearance

mm

mm

%

MPa

ºC

-

g/cm3

Gloss Level

Appearance

Appearance

AppearanceThermostability Emboss

Pass

Pass

Pass
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2

TS 502GTS 501G

TS 504GTS 503G

MIRROR APPLICATION

Water-based white adhesive/glue is required for 
the installation. Please keep the base material clean, 
flat and dry. Please clean the excess glue after the 
installation process and wait until completely dry.

NEW COLLECTION2 THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm
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TS 224M TS 225M

TS 227M TS 226M

3

TS 119X

TS 117X TS 118X

TS 228M

TS 223M

THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm NEW COLLECTION
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TS 231M

TS 229M

TS 232M

TS 230M

TS 233M

TS 235M

TS 236M

TS 234M

NEW COLLECTION THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm
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6 SOLID THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm

TS P15 TS P03G

TS P11

TS P02

TS P03

TS P12 TS P16 TS P07TS P04

TS P10

TS P06

TS P05

TS P14TS P02G
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7PATTERNTHICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm

TS S878 TS 8457R

TS P203 TS P202 TS P206TS P201

TS P201



8 PATTERN THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm

TS S010

TS 1836

TS S030

TS P211 

TS P208

TS 1369

TS P207

TS S020

TS P209 TS C336TS P210



9WOODGRAINTHICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm

TS W301TS W010 TS E715TS P215

TS R222

TS W308



10

TS W304TS W308 TS P500TS B411

TS P811TS H909 TS W307TS 3812

TS 6072TS W302 TS V616TS W305

TS W314TS A1337 TS T359TS 252

WOODGRAIN THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm



11

TS T909TS W311 TS M278TS I652

TS 745TS E723 TS W312TS W309

TS 8050 3RTS W310TS W313 TS W318

WOODGRAINTHICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm

TS T660 TS O678 TS 4288 TS V617



12 WOODGRAIN

TS B2219

TS W316

TS 725

TS D518

TS B2221

TS 262

TS 1878 22

TS T508

TS 8050 8TS 1878 19

THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm



TS A635

13WOODGRAINTHICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm

TS W835 TS I500

TS W338TS W331 TS W322TS W326



14 WOODGRAIN

TS J197TS H352 TS Z077TS 5118

TS W319TS H1034 TS H109TS 1099

TS T200TS A635 TS W325TS R1002

TS R898TS W321 TS W337TS W320

THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm



15THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm WOODGRAIN

TS T191TS U825 TS 1266 9TS C638

TS T512TS Z078 TS W330TS R222

TS W332TS K789 TS B593TS 1098

TS 1908 2TS G021 TS F605TS P195



16 WOODGRAIN THICKNESS 0.3mm WIDTH 1250mm

TS T521TS K788 TS W329TS L779

TS C229TS M750 TS 1111TS W019

TS I502TS H105 TS W333TS I501

TS W336TS W335 TS E146TS C552
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Seamless design application
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ES 109C

18 SOLID THICKNESS 0.2mm WIDTH 1250mm

ES 106C ES 109C

ES 101G

ES 108C

ES 102A

ES 107C

ES 103AES 101A

ES 104C ES 105A
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ES 101A

ES 307 W

19PATTERN

ES 205MES 203M ES 204M ES 206M

ES 201M ES 202M

THICKNESS 0.2mm WIDTH 1250mm



20 WOODGRAIN THICKNESS 0.2mm WIDTH 1250mm

ES 311W

ES 305W

ES 313W

ES 310W

ES 308W

ES 316W

ES 301W

ES 309W

ES 307W

ES 315W

ES 303W

ES 312W

ES 306W

ES 314W

ES 304WES 302W



ES 307W

ES 326W

ES 316W

21



22 WOODGRAIN THICKNESS 0.2mm WIDTH 1250mm

ES 325W

ES 322W

ES 329W

ES 328W

ES 323W

ES 317W

ES 327W

ES 320W

ES 331W

ES 319W

ES 326W

ES 324W

ES 330W

ES 321WES 318W



ES 333WES 332W

ES 335W ES 336W ES 337WES 334W

ES 317 W

23WOODGRAINTHICKNESS 0.2mm WIDTH 1250mm



Wall pattern

Moulding

Curved surface

24 APPLICATION REFERENCES
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ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

TS 501G

TS 502G

TS 503G

TS 504G

TS P02

TS P02G

TS P03

TS P03G

TS P04

TS P05

TS P06

TS P07

TS P10

TS P11

TS P12

TS P14

TS P15

TS P16

TS 117X

TS 118X

TS 119X

TS 228M

TS 1369

TS 1836

TS 8457R

TS C336

TS 223M

TS 224M

TS 225M

TS 226M

TS 227M

TS 229M

TS 230M

TS 231M

TS 232M

2

2

2

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

3

3

3

3

8

8

7

8

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MIRROR

SOLID 

ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

TS 233M

TS 234M

TS 235M

TS 236M 

TS P201

TS P202

TS P203

TS P206

TS P207

TS P208

TS P209

TS P210

TS P211

TS S010

TS S020

TS S030

TS S878

TS 1098

TS 1099

TS 1111

TS 1266 9

TS 1878 19

TS 1878 22

TS 1908 2

TS 252

TS 262

TS 3812

TS 4288

TS 5118

TS 6072

TS 725

TS 745

TS 8050 3R

TS 8050 8

TS A1337

TS A635

TS B2219

TS B2221

4

4

4

4

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

15

14

16

15

12

12

15

10

12

10

11

14

10

12

11

11

12

10

14

12

12

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NO

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

PATTERN

ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

TS B411

TS B593

TS C229

TS C552

TS C638

TS D518

TS E146

TS E715

TS E723

TS F605

TS G021

TS H1034

TS H105

TS H109

TS H352

TS H909

TS I500

TS I501

TS I502

TS I652

TS J197

TS K788

TS K789

TS L779

TS M278

TS M750

TS O678

TS P195

TS P215

TS P500

TS P811

TS R1002

TS R222

TS R898

TS T191

TS T200

TS T359

TS T508

TS T512

TS T521

10

15

16

16

15

12

16

9

11

15

15

14

16

14

14

10

13

16

16

11

14

16

15

16

11

16

11

15

9

10

10

14

15

14

15

14

10

12

15

16

NO

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

WOODGRAIN

ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

TS T660

TS T909

TS U825

TS V616

TS V617

TS W010

TS W019

TS W301

TS W302

TS W304

TS W305

TS W307

TS W308

TS W309

TS W310

TS W311

TS W312

TS W313

TS W314

TS W316

TS W318

TS W319

TS W320

TS W321

TS W322

TS W325

TS W326

TS W329

TS W330

TS W331

TS W332

TS W333

TS W335

TS W336

TS W337

TS W338

TS W835

TS Z077

TS Z078

11

11

15

10

11

9

16

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

10

12

11

14

14

14

13

14

13

16

15

13

15

16

16

16

14

13

13

14

15

NO

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

TACO SHEET INDEX



26 ECO SHEET INDEX

ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

ES 101G

ES 101A

ES 102A

ES 103A

ES 104C

ES 105A

ES 106C

ES 107C

ES 108C

ES 109C

ES 201M

ES 202M

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

19

NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SOLID

PATTERN

WOODGRAIN

ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

ES 203M

ES 204M

ES 205M

ES 206M

ES 301W

ES 302W

ES 303W

ES 304W

ES 305W

ES 306W

ES 307W

ES 308W

ES 309W

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

NO

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

ES 310W

ES 311W

ES 312W

ES 313W

ES 314W

ES 315W

ES 316W

ES 317W

ES 318W

ES 319W

ES 320W

ES 321W

ES 322W

ES 323W

ES 324W

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

NO

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

ITEM CODE PAGENOTE

ES 325W

ES 326W

ES 327W

ES 328W

ES 329W

ES 330W

ES 331W

ES 332W

ES 333W

ES 334W

ES 335W

ES 336W

ES 337W

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

NO

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
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